
     
 

  URBAN SEA
   TSSEA 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100%cotton.120gsm

Unfinished sleeves and neck. Single jersey (34'S). Superior quality. Enzyme wash.

  Box 50

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

DN
Denim

CHC
Charcoal

     

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

 

    

 

 

http://www.tcpdf.org

