

COLOURS

WH BK DN CHC White Black Denim Charcoal

CHARACTERISTICS

100%cotton.120gsm

Unfinished sleeves and neck. Single jersey (34'S). Superior quality. Enzyme wash.



SIZE				
EU	S	М	L	XL
Width	52 cm	54 cm	56 cm	58 cm
	20.5"	21.3"	22"	22.8"
Length	70 cm	72 cm	74 cm	76 cm
	27.6"	28.3"	29.1"	29.9"





